
Certified Nurse Aide II Training Sites

All schools are potential sites for the Certified Nurse Aide II Training.
For further information, please contact your local technology center’s Business and Industry Services Division.

Technology center districts highlighted in red offer Certified
Nurse Aide II Training. Technology centers in these districts are:

Autry
Dr. Lynne Taylor
580-242-2750 • drltaylor@autrytech.com

Canadian Valley
Sharon Mitchell or Janie Harris
405-422-2342 or 405-224-7220
smitchell@cvtech.edu or jharris@cvtech.edu

Central Tech - Drumright
Patti Pouncil or Judy Pearce
918-352-2551
pattip@ctechok.org or judyp@ctechok.org

Central Tech - Sapulpa
Mike Baugus
918-224-9300 • michaelb@ctechok.org

Francis Tuttle
Shelba Murray
405-271-4027 • smurray@francistuttle.com 

Gordon Cooper
Rusty Gilpin
405-273-7493 • rustyg@gctech.org

Great Plains
John Noel
580-250-5661 • jnoel@gptech.org

Green Country
Jill Brown
918-758-0840 • jbrown@gctcok.com

High Plains
Sue Mitchell
580-571-6159 • suemitchell@hptc.net

Kiamichi - Antlers
Eddie Napier
580-298-6354 • enapier@okktc.org

Kiamichi - Atoka
Becky Ward
888-567-6645 (in state only) • bward@okktc.org

Kiamichi - Durant
Vickie Richards
888-567-6806 (in state only) • vrichards@okktc.org

Kiamichi - Hugo
Dennis Porter
888-567-6641 (in state only) • dporter@okktc.org
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Kiamichi - Idabel
Barbara Dunn
888-567-6624 (in state only) • bdunn@okktc.org

Kiamichi - McAlester
Vickie Hess
888-567-6630 (in state only) • vhess@okktc.org

Kiamichi - Poteau
Charley Hayes
888-567-6632 (in state only) • chayes@okktc.org

Kiamichi - McAlester
Vickie Hess
888-567-6630 (in state only) • vhess@okktc.org

Kiamichi - Poteau
Charley Hayes
888-567-6632 (in state only) • chayes@okktc.org

Kiamichi - Stigler
Jim Storment
888-567-6805 (in state only) • jstorment@okktc.org

Kiamichi - Talihina
Chris Stone
888-567-6643 (in state only) • cstone@okktc.org

Metro Tech
Donella Perry
405-605-4660 • donella.perry@metrotech.org

Moore Norman
Cindy Minor
405-364-5763 • cminor@mntechnology.com

Northwest
Tara Thomas
580-327-03344 • tarat@nwtechonline.com

Pontotoc
JoEdda Brady
580-310-2236 • jbrady@pontotoctech.edu

Southwest
Rodger Kerr or Diana Thompson
580-477-2250 • rkerr@swtc.org or dthompson@swtc.org

Tulsa Tech
Laurie Livinggood
918-828-1004 • laurie.livinggod@tulsatech.org

Tri County
Erica Thompson
918-331-3255 • ethompson@tctc.org

Western
Audie Corning
580-774-0224 • acorning@wtc.tec.ok.us


